Components
A-142
SLTH
Tank Heater
• 120V - 480V
• Maximum 15A
• Silicone Laminate with Stainless
Shroud

by a thin, flexible, water and chemcial resistant
stainless steel sheath. It is generally used for
heating tanks and vessels. The pad heater is
available in two watt densities. The 0.7 watts
per square inch is for use on plastic tanks
(polypropylene, polyethylene and other heat
sensitive vessels). The 2.0 watts per square
inch is for use on metal vessels. These heat-
ing pads may be used for freeze protection
or process temperature control. An optional
mounting kit is available for installation.
Watts Volts Width Length Model Stock PCN
Wt.
(Lbs.)
Metal Vessels
575 120 12" (305mm) 24" (610mm) SLTHM11224072 NS 123318 2
575 240 12" (305mm) 24" (610mm) SLTHM21224072 NS 123326 2
850 120 12" (305mm) 36" (915mm) SLTHM11236072 NS 123334 3
850 240 12" (305mm) 36" (915mm) SLTHM21236072 NS 123342 3
1725 240 24" (610mm) 36" (915mm) SLTHM22436072 NS 123350 4
Plastic Vessels
200 120 12" (305mm) 24" (610mm) SLTHP11224072 NS 123369 2
200 240 12" (305mm) 24" (610mm) SLTHP21224072 NS 123377 2
300 120 12" (305mm) 36" (915mm) SLTHP11236072 NS 123385 3
300 240 12" (305mm) 36" (915mm) SLTHP21236072 NS 123393 3
600 240 24" (610mm) 36" (915mm) SLTHP22436072 NS 123406 4
Mounting Kit S 123414 2
Components
A-143
FL